ADAMS RITE
102
(PL-17)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
COMBINATION MAGNETIC & MECHANICAL LOCK
ELECTROMAGNETIC LOCKS
Also see Securitron on page 212
Combination Magnetic and

*To determine hand: Face front of
plate and look down at it from above.
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Lock: MS-1853S-110 7/8" Backset
And Face Plate/Finish (if needed)
Face Plate: 24-0384-010 Flat
Finish: 628 Satin Aluminum
MS1850S-050 SERIES
HOOKBOLT DEADLOCK
FACE—1" x 6-7/8"
BOLT—5/8" x 1-3/8", 13/16" throw, five ply lami-
nated steel. Center ply has Alumina-Ceramic core
to defeat hacksaws.
CASE—1" x 6"
FINISH— 313(121) Dark Bronze
335(119) Black
628(630) Satin Aluminum
OPERATION—360o turn of key (thumbturn) throws
or retracts the counter balanced bolt. Accepts
standard mortise cylinder with M.S. cam
NON-HANDED
LOCK ONLY (Order faceplate and strike separately)
MS-1853S-150 7/8" Backset
MS-1853S-250 31/32" Backset
MS-1853S-350 1-1/8" Backset
MS-1853S-450 1-1/2" Backset
24-0384-020 Flat
24-0384-120 Radius
24-0384-420 Radius w/strip
24-0384-220 Left Bevel*
24-0384-320 Right Bevel*
FACE PLATES (Can only be ordered with lock)
*To dertermine hand: Face front of
plate and look down at it from above.
FINISH— 313(121) Dark Bronze
335(119) Black
628(630) Satin Aluminum
FINISH— 313(121) Dark Bronze
335(119) Black
628(630) Satin Aluminum
ALUMINUM DOOR LOCKS
245
(PL-17)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
24-0017-0220 Flat
24-0017-1220 Radius
24-0017-4220 Radius w/strip
24-0017-2220 Left Bevel*
24-0017-3220 Right  Bevel*
4902-01 Flat
4902-02 Radius
*To determine hand: Face front of
plate and look down at it from above.
FACE PLATES (Can only be ordered with lock)
STRIKES
4530 (4730) SERIES
REPLACEMENT DEADLATCH
FACE—1-1/4" x 7-13/32"
BOLT—1/2" x 1", 1/2" throw, all metal with hard-
ened steel internal pins. Reversible.
CASE—1" x 5-13/16"
FINISH— 313(121) Dark Bronze
335(119) Black
628(630) Satin Aluminum
OPERATION—Turn key or operate handle to re-
tract spring-loaded latchbolt. To hold bolt retracted,
push it in and secure by reverse turn of key.
LOCK ONLY (Order faceplate and strike separately)
4533-16 7/8" Backset
4533-26 31/32" Backset
4533-36 1-1/8" Backset
NOTE: The 4733 locks are being replaced by the
4533 locks (rolling change)

335(119) Black
628(630) Satin Aluminum
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Lock: 4713-16 7/8" Backset
And Face Plate and Finish (if needed)
Face Plate: 24-0017-1220 Radius
Finish: 628 Satin Aluminum
And Strike and Finish (if needed)
Strike: 4902-01 Flat
Finish: 630 Satin Aluminum
4710 SERIES
HEAVY DUTY DEADLATCH
FACE—1" x 6-7/8"
BOLT—5/8" x 1", 1/2" throw, white bronze with
hardened steel internal pins. Reversible.
CASE—1" x 5-13/16"
FINISH— 313(121) Dark Bronze
335(119) Black
628(630) Satin Aluminum
OPERATION—Turn key or operate handle to re-
tract spring-loaded latchbolt. To hold bolt retracted,
push it in and secure by reverse turn of key.
LOCK ONLY (Order faceplate and strike separately)
Being Replaced by:
4713-16 7/8" Backset ........... 4513-16
4713-26 31/32" Backset ....... 4513-26
4713-36 1-1/8" Backset ........ 4913-36
4713-46 1-1/2" Backset ........ 4913-46
Limited Supply
4713 is being replaced by 4513 & 4913. See chart.
NOTE-4501 replaced by 4901
NOTE-4502 replaced by 4902
FINISH— 121(313) Dark Bronze
119(335) Black
630(628) Satin Aluminum
v1
ALUMINUM DOOR LOCKS
246
(PL-17)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
4900 SERIES
HEAVY DUTY DEADLATCH
FACE—1" x 6-7/8"
BOLT—5/8" x 1", 5/8" throw, solid brass. Revers-
ible.
CASE—7/8" x 5-13/16"
FINISH— 313(121) Dark Bronze
335(119) Black
628(630) Satin Aluminum
OPERATION—Turn key or operate handle to re-
tract spring-loaded latchbolt. To hold bolt retracted,
push it in and secure by reverse turn of key.
LOCK ONLY (Order faceplate and strike separately)
4913-36 1-1/8" Backset
4913-46 1-1/2" Backset
24-0137-01 Flat
24-0137-02 Radius
24-0137-03 Radius w/strip
FACE PLATES (Can only be ordered with lock)
FINISH— 313(121) Dark Bronze
335(119) Black
628(630) Satin Aluminum
ANSI/BHMA TYPE E8231
Grade 1
24-0017-0220 Flat
24-0017-1220 Radius
24-0017-4220 Radius w/strip
24-0017-2220 Left Bevel*
24-0017-3220 Right  Bevel*
4902-01 Flat
4902-02 Radius
*To determine hand: Face front of
plate and look down at it from above.

4513-16 7/8" Backset
4513-26 31/32" Backset
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Lock: 4913-36 1-1/8" Backset
And Face Plate and Finish (if needed)
Face Plate: 24-0137-01 Flat
Finish: 628 Satin Aluminum
And Strike and Finish (if needed)
Strike: 4902-01 Flat
Finish: 630 Satin Aluminum
Replaces 4713-16 and 4713-26
Replaces 4713-36 and 4713-46
The above face plates can be adjusted in the
field for right or left beveled edged doors.
4902-01 Flat
4902-02 Radius
STRIKES
FINISH— 121(313) Dark Bronze
119(335) Black
630(628) Satin Aluminum
Accommodates the 1/2" wide latch bolt of 4500/4700
latches and 5/8" wide latch bolt of the 4900 series by
removing snap-in nylon insert
v1
ALUMINUM DOOR LOCKS
247
(PL-17)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
4070 SERIES
DEADLOCK
FACE—1" x  5 5/8"
BOLT—5/8" x 1-1/4" x 5/8"  throw.
CASE—27/32" x  4-1/2"
FINISH—628 Satin aluminum
OPERATION—180o  turn of key
(thumbturn) projects or retracts bolt.
Accepts standard mortise cylinder with
M.S. cam.
NON-HANDED
Complete Lock
4070-10 7/8"
4070-20 31/32"
4070-30 1-1/8"
MS1847 SERIES
DEADLOCK (SLIDING DOOR)
For metal/glass patio doors—
CASE—1/2" X 3-3/16" X 1-1/8"
FACE—Rectangular or full radiused ends.
BOLT—Three ply laminated stainless
steel. Designed  to withstand approx-
imately 1/2 ton force, either horizontal or
vertical.
OPERATION—45o turn of turn lever, ordered
separately.
Stock No.
MS1847 Rectangular face
MS1847-02 Radiused face
1000 SERIES
TURN SERIES
For MS1847 above—
SPINDLE—Hardened steel, plated for
corrosion resistance.
LENGTH—1.86"
TURN LEVER—Zinc alloy
FINISH— US-26D Satin chrome
ESCUTCHEON—Steel
Stock No.
1000-11-32-682 Parallel Drive
1000-21-32-682 Perpendicular Drive
4568 HANDLE
EUROSTYLE
For 4700 Series Latches
LEVER —4.65"